PACIFIC
A base down axial ellipsoidal delivering a “cool” beam of 20º. The
beam is a crisp “white” light with little or no distortion, ideal for
pattern projection and precise beam shaping.
An energy efficient fixture with Active Heat Management system
delivers longer life for filters, shutters and lower energy
consumption.
FEATURES

GLD 750W 18,600 lumens 400hrs average life
GLE 750W   1500hrs average life
Philips 120V750W   Type code 6981P or 924546834428
GAC 1000W BP 27,000 lumens,  250hrs average life
ORDER CODES & ACCESSORIES
Pacific Fixed Beam, no lens 575W/750W 18PACFB/6
Pacific Fixed Beam, no lens, 1000W  18PACFB/1
Pacific 20° lens assembly   18PACL20
Pacific gobo holder, ‘A’ size   19PACGHA
Pacific spare color frame   19PACCF
Pacific iris    19PACIRIS
Pacific lens safety mesh   19PACSMFB
Safety bond    20SC
Selecon reserves the right to change the specifications without notice (11/06).
SELECON, THE ONLY FIXTURE MANUFACTURER TO OFFER A LIMITED THREE YEAR WARRANTY ON ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTS
© 2005 Selecon New Zealand Limited. All Rights Reserved.